Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Termination and Splicing
1
© 2002-2020, AFL, all rights reserved. 1703, Revision 03, 18.02.20
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Thermal Strippers
The RS01, RS02, RS03 and RS03-80 Thermal Strippers provide superior stripping

RS03
RS03-80
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Strippers
RS01 Thermal Stripper FUJRS01
RS02 Thermal Stripper FUJRS02
RS03 Thermal Stripper FUJRS03
RS03-80 Thermal Stripper FUJRS03-80
Power Supply
ADC-09A AC Adapter (RS01/RS02/RS03) FUJRS-ADC09A
ACC-09 Power Cord AFLTESTNTAG
BTR-12 Battery (RS03) FUJRS-BTR12
Miscellaneous
SPA-RS02-08 SPACER FUJRS-02SPACER
Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Termination and Splicing
2